
Date / Class I II III IV V VI VII VIII

14-02-2020 (Fri) Comp (O) Comp (O)  Regular Classes  Regular Classes  Regular Classes  Regular Classes  Regular Classes  Regular Classes

Date Nur KG I KG II 15-02-2020 (Sat)
GK (O)  & Art & 

Regular Classes

GK (O)  & Art & 

Regular Classes

Art & Regular 

Classes

Art & Regular 

Classes

Art & Regular 

Classes
Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes

17-02-2020 (Mon) Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes 17-02-2020 (Mon)
Hindi (O) & 

Regular Classes

EVS (O) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

Comp (W) & 

Regular Classes

18-02-2020 (Tue) Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes 18-02-2020 (Tue)
English (O) & 

Regular Classes

Maths (O) & 

Regular Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

GK & Regular 

Classes

19-02-2020 (Wed) 19-02-2020 (Wed)

20-02-2020 (Thur) Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes 20-02-2020 ( Thur)

21-02-2020 (Fri) 21-02-2020 (Fri)

22-02-20 (Sat) 22-02-2020 (Sat) Maths (O) English (O) Maths Maths EVS Social Science Maths Maths

24-02-20 (Mon) 24-02-2020 (Mon) EVS (O) Hindi (O) Hindi Hindi French Hindi English English

25-02-2020 (Tue) EVS (O) Regular Classes Regular Classes 25-02-2020 (Tue)

26-02-2020 (Wed) English (O) Regular Classes Regular Classes 26-02-2020 (Wed)

27-02-20 (Thur) 27-02-2020 (Thur) Maths (A) Maths (A) EVS English Maths Science Social Science Science 

28-02-2020 (Fri) English (W)
EVS + 

Gk/Con(O)

EVS + 

Gk/Con(O)
28-02-2020 (Fri)

29-02-20 (Sat) 29-02-2020 (Sat) Hindi (A) English (A) English EVS English French/Sansk Hindi French/Sansk

02-03-2020 (Mon) Maths (O) Maths (W) & (O) Maths (W) & (O) 02-03-2020 (Mon)

03-03-20 (Tue) 03-03-2020 (Tue) English (A) Hindi (A) Hindi Maths Science Social Science

04-03-2020 (Wed) Maths (W) Hindi (O) Hindi (W) &(O) 04-03-2020 (Wed)

05-03-2020 (Thur) 05-03-2020 (Thur) EVS (A) EVS (A) English French/Sansk Hindi

06-03-2020 (Fri)
Rhymes (O) / 

GK

English (W) & 

(O)

English (W) & 

(O) Date

Abbreviations 14 Mar 2020 : Paper Showing 

O Oral Assessment 21 Mar 2020 : Result Distribution

W Written  Assessment 25 Mar 2020 : New Session Starts (2020 - 2021)

PL

PL

PL Classes Off

Classes Off

PL

Class Nur to KG II  

G.D.  Goenka International School, Sejbahar Raipur

Time Table - Term - II Session 2019 - 20

PL

Holiday (Mahashivratri)

PL

PL

PL

Holiday (Mahashivratri)

PL

Class I to VIII

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL


